TM
THE FUTURE OF TOUCH
With the Baanto Modular Touch System, the whole
is truly greater than the sum of its parts.
Using patented ShadowSenseTM technology, the
Modular Touch System is the industry’s first and only
truly modular solution that allows frames of any size
to be assembled, providing high performance multi-

Frame Depth 19.3 mm
Other
Interface USB 2.0 HID-compliant (no driver required)
Operating System Windows 10/8/7 (including embedded versions), Mac OS X, Linux (Ubuntu, Fedora), Android
Ordering Information
Specifications
All specifications and data presented herein are subject to change without advance notice. Please ensure you have the latest detailed specifications and drawings from Baanto prior to commencing any
design with or use of Baanto products.
Baanto™ and ShadowSense™ are trademarks of Baanto International Limited. © 2020 Baanto International Ltd. All other product names mentioned are the trademarks of their respective owners.
*Maximum of 20 touch points.
**Additional specifications vary with size, display orientation and configuration. Consult with a Baanto representative for details.
Baanto International Ltd.  6470 Viscount Rd.  Mississauga, ON, CA  L4V 1H3 | 905.670.3317 | baanto.com
Size Display Orientation Part Number Description
46”
Landscape
SDW-MTS-46L-BASE 46” Landscape Base Kit
SDW-MTS-46L-HORZ 46” Landscape Horizontal Expansion Kit
SDW-MTS-46L-VERT 46” Landscape Vertical Expansion Kit
Portrait
SDW-MTS-46P-BASE 46” Portrait Base Kit
SDW-MTS-46P-HORZ 46” Portrait Horizontal Expansion Kit
SDW-MTS-46P-VERT 46” Portrait Vertical Expansion Kit
49”
Landscape
SDW-MTS-49L-BASE 49” Landscape Base Kit
SDW-MTS-49L-HORZ 49” Landscape Horizontal Expansion Kit
SDW-MTS-49L-VERT 49” Landscape Vertical Expansion Kit
Portrait
SDW-MTS-49P-BASE 49” Portrait Base Kit
SDW-MTS-49P-HORZ 49” Portrait Horizontal Expansion Kit
SDW-MTS-49P-VERT 49” Portrait Vertical Expansion Kit
55”
Landscape
SDW-MTS-55L-BASE 55” Landscape Base Kit
SDW-MTS-55L-HORZ 55” Landscape Horizontal Expansion Kit
SDW-MTS-55L-VERT 55” Landscape Vertical Expansion Kit
Portrait
SDW-MTS-55P-BASE 55” Portrait Base Kit
SDW-MTS-55P-HORZ 55” Portrait Horizontal Expansion Kit
SDW-MTS-55P-VERT 55” Portrait Vertical Expansion Kit